
Before E.V. 57 57 57

10/17/2018 5 410 159 574 631

10/18/2018 10 502 224 736 1367

10/19/2018 13 457 214 684 2051

10/20/2018 9 193 138 340 2391

10/21/2018 13 362 135 510 2901

10/22/2018 3 304 129 436 3337

10/23/2018 4 310 127 441 3778

10/25/2018 32 264 595 891 4669

10/26/2018 8 336 492 836 5505

10/27/2018 0 404 511 915 6420

10/29/2018 16 272 253 541 6961

10/30/2018 0 364 365 729 7690

10/31/2018 9 301 272 582 8272

11/1/2018 13 517 417 947 9219

11/6/2018 0 9219

TOTAL 192 4996 2905 1126 9219

Precinct Total Voted TOTAL VOTED EARLY 9219

1-1 125 1372

2-2 116 1449

3-1 109 1439

4-1 71 733

4-3 65 652

5-1 29 331

5-2 192 1316

6-1 240 1927

947 9219

5th Congressional 773 6966

6th Congressional 174 2253

947 9219

PV Municipal 998

KS Municipal 904

CUMULATIVE 

TOTALS

DAILY 

TOTALS

CHEATHAM COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION                                                                                                    

EARLY VOTING MAIN OFFICE AND SATELLITE TOTALS                                                                                        

NOVEMBER 6, 2018

DATE E.V. MAIN 

OFFICE

E.V. Pegram E.V. P.VPAPER 

BALLOTS



*PV Corrected Total


